
Brock RFC Men’s Schedule 2025 
 
Saturday April 26  TBD    Brock @ Ajax (Exhibition) 
 
Saturday May 3  TBD   Brock @ Stoney Creek (Exhibition) 
 
Saturday May 10  2:00 pm  Buccaneers @ Brock (Exhibition) 
 
Saturday May 24  2:00 pm  Bay Street 2 @ Brock 2  
    3:30 pm  Bay Street 1 @ Brock 1 
 
Saturday May 31  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Cobourg 2 
    3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Cobourg 1 
 
Saturday June 7  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Belleville 2 
    3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Belleville 1 
 
Saturday June 14  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Saracens 2 
    3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Saracens 1 
 
Saturday June 21  2:00 pm  Saracens 2 @ Brock 2 
    3:30 pm  Saracens 1 @ Brock 1 
 
Thursday June 26  7:00 pm  Lindsay 1 @ Brock 1 
       No 2’s Game 
 
Saturday July 5  2:00 pm  Cobourg 2 @ Brock 2 
    3:30 pm  Cobourg 1 @ Brock 1  
 
Saturday July 12  2:00 pm  Belleville 2 @ Brock 2 
CLUB/ALUMNI DAY 3:30 pm  Belleville 1 @ Brock 1  
 
Saturday July 19  3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Lindsay 1 

   No 2’s Game 
 
Saturday July 26  2:00 pm  Brock 2 @ Bay Street 2 
    3:30 pm  Brock 1 @ Bay Street 1 
 
Saturday August 10  Playoff Semi-Finals 
 
Saturday August 17  Playoff Finals 


